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Fony6

2295610-21
2295617-21
2294810-21
2294802-21
2294930-21
2294921-21
2294917-21
2284682-21
2294911-21
2295616-21
2295619-21
2294801-21
2294812-21
2294913-21
2294909-21
2285269-21
1882207-21
1882213-21
1882821-21
2295532-21
1882225-21
2269928-21
2294901-21
2294907-21
2294914-21
2294902-21
2294906-21
2294915-21
1882232-21
1882212-21
1882290-21
2294922-21
2285267-21
2294928-21
2295622-21
2295605-21
2294912-21
2295621-21
2295609-21
2295603-21
2295507-21
2294814-21
1882246-21
1882293-21
1882285-21
2295516-21
2294817-21
2295525-21
2295618-21
2295614-21
2295146-21
2295196-21
2295004-21
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BigctaHb

130.389
130.389
130.101
130.101
114.254
114.254
114.254
114.254
114.254
130.389
130.389
130.101
130.101
114.254
114.254
135.979
131.549
131.549
131.549
121.566
131.549
135.979
114.254
114.254
114.254
114.254
114.254
114.254
121.566
131.549
131.549
114.254
135.979
114.254
130.389
130.389
114.254
130.389
130.389
130.389
121.566
130.101
131.549
131.549
131.549
121.566
130.101
121.566
130.389
130.389
121.566
136.403
119.134

Yac npuaborty. Jlbot N2 2

Ce3oH 2021. JiboT TepHoninb, Big 22.08.2021 08:29:44

Mpwnir

10:15:23
10:15:26
10:17:56
10:17:58
10:05:29
10:05:35
10:05:36
10:05:37
10:05:39
10:19:21
10:20:04
10:19:59
10:20:02
10:07:12
10:07:12
10:25:47
10:22:02
10:22:30
10:22:35
10:14:06
10:22:44
10:27:26
10:09:05
10:09:06
10:09:06
10:09:08
10:09:08
10:09:10
10:15:43
10:25:06
10:25:27
10:10:30
10:29:40
10:10:31
10:24:54
10:24:55
10:10:39
10:24:57
10:25:00
10:25:01
10:17:30
10:25:20
10:26:45
10:26:59
10:27:01
10:18:27
10:26:15
10:18:47
10:27:11
10:27:14
10:19:19
10:32:47
10:17:13

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

01:45:38
01:45:41
01:48:12
01:48:14
01:35:45
01:35:51
01:35:52
01:35:53
01:35:55
01:49:36
01:50:19
01:50:15
01:50:18
01:37:28
01:37:28
01:56:03
01:52:18
01:52:46
01:52:51
01:44:22
01:53:00
01:57:42
01:39:21
01:39:22
01:39:22
01:39:24
01:39:24
01:39:26
01:45:59
01:55:22
01:55:43
01:40:46
01:59:56
01:40:47
01:55:09
01:55:10
01:40:55
01:55:12
01:55:15
01:55:16
01:47:46
01:55:36
01:57:01
01:57:15
01:57:17
01:48:43
01:56:31
01:49:03
01:57:26
01:57:29
01:49:35
02:03:03
01:47:29

Kny6 Crpuin

Koed.
Bban HaLioH.

(xny6)

123435  100.00 2.475
1233.77 99.75 4.950
1202.41 99.50 7.426
1202.04 99.25 9.901
1193.26 99.00 12.376
1192.01 98.75 14.851
1191.81 98.50 17.327
1191.60 98.25 19.802
1191.18 98.00 22.277
1189.68 97.75 24.752
1181.95 97.50 27.228
1180.05 97.25 29.703
1179.52 97.00 32.178
1172.24 96.75 34.653
1172.24 96.50 37.129
1171.73 96.25 39.604
1171.41 96.00 42.079
1166.56 95.75 44.554
1165.70 95.50 47.030
1164.80 95.25 49.505
1164.15 95.00 51.980
1155.30 94.75 54.455
1150.02 94.50 56.931
1149.83 94.25 59.406
1149.83 94.00 61.881
1149.44 93.75 64.356
1149.44 93.50 66.832
1149.06 93.25 69.307
1147.03 93.00 71.782
1140.27 92.75 74.257
1136.82 92.50 76.733
1133.85 92.25 79.208
1133.79 92.00 81.683
1133.66 91.75 84.158
1132.34 91.50 86.634
1132.17 91.25 89.109
1132.17 91.00 91.584
1131.85 90.75 94.059
1131.36 90.50 96.535
1131.19 90.25 99.010
1128.05 90.00 101.485
1125.44 89.75 103.960
1124.19 89.50 106.436
1121.95 89.25 108.911
1121.63 89.00 111.386
1118.19 88.75 113.861
1116.59 88.50 116.337
1114.78 88.25 118.812
1110.32 88.00 121.287
1109.85 87.75 123.762
1109.35 87.50 126.238
1108.52 87.25 128.713
1108.39 87.00 131.188
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HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH

HHA) ni)

0.000 27.000
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lFony6oBop

Fronguk M.B.
longmk M.b.
[onaa B.I.
[onga B.I.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
lonamk M.B.
Foviank M.b.
[onaa B.I.
lonpaa B.I.
ByHbKko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
Kyank B.3.
Bonkos O.B.
Bosakos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Kysunwmn CM.
Bonkos O.B.
Kyawnk B.3.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbko B.M.
ByHbKko B.M.
Kyzunwmn C.M.
Boskos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
ByHbko B.M.
Kyank B.3.
ByHbko B.M.
Fongmk M.b.
lonank M.b.
ByHbko B.M.
longmk M.b.
roviank M.b.
Fonguk M.b.
Kyznwmn C.M.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Boskos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
Kysnwwmn CM.
[onga B.I.
Kyzunwmn C.M.
Fronguk M.B.
longmk M.b.
Kysnwmn CM.
Jinc O.B.

HakoHeunwnii B.B.
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Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwi
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpwii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
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2295021-21
2295047-21

1018-21

2286019-21
2295068-21
2295624-21
2295608-21
2295601-21
2295011-21
2297186-21
2295177-21
2295623-21
1882210-21
2295602-21
1882376-21
2295001-21
1882230-21
2295147-21
1882227-21
2297181-21
1883122-21
1882242-21
2294916-21
05978-21
1882226-21
2295093-21
1882294-21
2295620-21
1882219-21
2286013-21
2295549-21
1882241-21
2295150-21
2295546-21
2295170-21
2295193-21
2294818-21

1882328-21
1882371-21
1882334-21

1882378-21
2295013-21
2295111-21
2295611-21

1882329-21

2297195-21
2295030-21
2294996-21
2295145-21
2295099-21
2295141-21
2285261-21
2286097-21
2294811-21

1882341-21

2295631-21
2294977-21

1882228-21
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118.817
118.817

132.731

119.134
130.545
130.389
130.389
130.389
118.817
130.545
136.403
130.389
131.549
130.389
130.037
121.566
131.549
123.888
131.549
130.545
131.549
131.549
114.254
115.048
131.549
131.310
131.549
130.389
131.549
119.134
123.888
131.549
123.888
123.888
136.403
136.403
130.101

132.731
130.037
132.731

130.037
118.817
131.310
130.389

132.731

130.545
118.817
119.134
123.888
131.310
123.888
135.979
119.134
130.101

132.731

135979
119.134

131.549

10:16:58
10:17:30

10:30:23

10:18:11
10:29:34
10:29:30
10:29:32
10:29:34
10:18:58
10:29:45
10:35:19
10:29:51
10:31:08
10:30:26
10:30:18
10:22:29
10:32:35
10:25:26
10:32:36
10:31:46
10:32:43
10:32:46
10:16:39
10:17:24
10:32:53
10:32:42
10:32:56
10:32:03
10:33:09
10:21:50
10:26:52
10:34:12
10:27:00
10:27:07
10:39:22
10:39:27
10:33:31

10:37:04
10:34:29
10:37:21

10:34:56
10:24:12
10:36:15
10:35:26

10:37:44

10:36:16
10:25:05
10:26:06
10:30:47
10:38:04
10:30:53
10:42:58
10:26:51
10:38:48

10:41:26

10:44:46
10:28:15

10:40:45

01:47:13
01:47:45

02:00:39

01:48:27
01:59:50
01:59:45
01:59:47
01:59:49
01:49:13
02:00:01
02:05:35
02:00:06
02:01:24
02:00:41
02:00:34
01:52:45
02:02:51
01:55:42
02:02:52
02:02:02
02:02:59
02:03:02
01:46:55
01:47:40
02:03:09
02:02:58
02:03:12
02:02:18
02:03:25
01:52:06
01:57:08
02:04:28
01:57:16
01:57:23
02:09:38
02:09:43
02:03:47

02:07:20
02:04:45
02:07:37

02:05:12
01:54:27
02:06:31
02:05:41

02:08:00

02:06:32
01:55:20
01:56:22
02:01:03
02:08:20
02:01:09
02:13:14
01:57:07
02:09:04

02:11:42

02:15:02
01:58:31

02:11:01

1108.20
1102.71
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1098.51
1089.39
1088.84
1088.54
1088.24
1087.91
1087.72
1086.15
1085.67
1083.60
1080.42
1078.55
1078.19
1070.81
1070.77
1070.66
1069.75
1069.65
1069.21
1068.63
1068.56
1068.20
1067.85
1067.77
1066.14
1065.89
1062.74
1057.67
1056.90
1056.46
1055.41
1052.22
1051.55
1051.04

1042.39
1042.38
1040.08

1038.63
1038.16
1037.88
1037.44

1036.96

1031.70
1030.21
1023.78
1023.44
1023.19
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1020.61
1017.22
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1007.83
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86.75
86.50

86.25
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0.00

0.00
0.00
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136.139
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143.564
146.040
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153.465
155.941
158.416
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0.000
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LLlemensk P.J1.
Lemensk P.J1.
KurHikosuy AA.
Hazap
HakoHeuHwui1 B.B.
longa P.IM.
Fonguk M.B.
longmk M.b.
loviank M.B.
LLemensk P.J1.
lonaa P.I.
Jlnc O.B.
longmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
longmk M.b.
Jlonauyk P.M.
Kysnwmn CM.
Bonkos O.B.
Muwucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
loviga P.IM.
Bonkos O.B.
Bonkos O.B.
ByHbko B.M.
Bepec M.P.
Bonkos O.B.
Kyxap B.O.
Bonkos O.B.
Fongmk M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
Mucis P.K.
Bonkos O.B.
Mucis P.K.
Mucis P.K.
Jlnc O.B.
Jlnc O.B.
lonpaa B.I.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Jlonauyk P.M.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Jlonauyk P.M.
Lemensak P.J1.
Kyxap B.O.
ronauk M.B.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
lonaa P.I.
Lemensak P.J1.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.
Muwucis P.K.
Kyxap B.O.
Mucis P.K.
Kyank B.3.
HakoHeuHwui B.B.
lonpaa B.I.
KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
Kynuk B.3.
HakoHeuHwu B.B.

Boskos O.B.

Crpuii
Crpuia

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuia
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpui
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpui
Crpui
Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwit
Crpui
Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuii
Crpwit

Crpuii



2269610-21 1 126274 10:35:43  02:05:59  1002.31 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaeBcbkmia 4.0. Crpwii
2295024-21 0 118817 10:28:20 01:58:35 1001.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLemensk P.J. Crpuin
2285268-21 1 135979 10:45:34 02:15:50  1001.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Kyaunk B.3. Crpuii
2295160-21 1 126274 10:36:26  02:06:42 996.64 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MaeBcbkuia A.0. Crpui
1883121-21 1 131549 10:42:13  02:12:29 992.95 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosikos O.B. Crpuii
1882216-21 1 131.549 10:42:14 02:12:30 992.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosikos O.B. Crpwii
2202089-21 1 121566 10:33:13  02:03:29 984.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kysnwmn CM. Crpuii
GB-13832-21 1 115.048 10:26:45 01:57:01 983.18 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bepec M.P. Crpwii
1882231-21 1 115.048 10:26:55 01:57:11 981.78 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bepec M.P. Crpui
2295158-21 0 121566 10:33:39  02:03:55 981.03 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Ky3nwmn CM. Crpui
1882245-21 0 131.549 10:43:52 02:14:08 980.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bosikos O.B. Crpuin
1882281-21 1 131549 10:43:53 02:14:09 980.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosikos O.B. Crpui
1882220-21 1 131.549 10:43:59 02:14:15 979.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bonkos O.B. Crpwii
1882249-21 1 131549 10:44:35 02:14:51 975.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bosikos O.B. Crpuii
1882251-21 1 129911 10:43:.00 02:13:16 974.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kobpa M.M. Crpuii
2285263-21 1 135979 10:50:03  02:20:19 969.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Kyaunk B.3. Crpuin
2286081-21 1 119.134  10:32:43  02:02:59 968.70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HakoHeuyHwuin B.B. Crpuin
2294975-21 0 119.134  10:33:21  02:03:37 963.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HakoHeuHwii B.B. Crpwii
1882267-21 1 129911 10:44:46  02:15:02 962.07 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Kobpa M.M. Crpui
2295550-21 0 123.888 10:38:35 02:08:51 961.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Muwcis P.K. Crpwii
1882218-21 0 131.549 10:46:45 02:17:01 960.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bosikos O.B. Crpui
2287535-21 0 119.134  10:34:19  02:04:35 956.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HakoHeuyHwun B.B. Crpuii
2294819-21 1 130.101  10:46:55  02:17:11 948.37 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 lonpa B.I. Crpuin
2294905-21 1 114254 10:30:14  02:00:30 948.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ByHbko B.M. Crpui
2294822-21 0 130.101 10:46:57 02:17:13 948.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 loipa B.I. Crpwii
2294821-21 1 130.101 10:47:02 02:17:18 947.57 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonpa B.I. Crpuii
2294813-21 0 130.101  10:47:08 02:17:24 946.88 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 longa B.I. Crpuii
2295026-21 0 121566 10:39:09 02:09:25 939.34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Kysnwmn CM. Crpui
2295612-21 0 130.389 10:4842 02:18:57 938.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Fonank M.B. Crpui
2294641-21 0 128.000 10:45:12 02:16:26 938.19 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KBsacHbOBCbKMIA 3.B. Crpwii
2294808-21 1 130.101  10:48:27 02:18:43 937.89 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonpa B.I. Crpui
1882254-21 0 129911 10:49:02 02:19:18 932.60 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Kobpa M.M. Crpwii
2295032-21 0 118817 10:37:20 02:07:35 931.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLlemensk P.J. Crpuin
1883130-21 0 131549 10:51:14  02:21:30 929.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosikos O.B. Crpuii
1883123-21 1 131549 10:51:15  02:21:31 929.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bosikos O.B. Crpuin
1882204-21 1 131549 10:51:23  02:21:39 928.69 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bosikos O.B. Crpui
1882234-21 0 131.549 10:52:46 02:23:02 919.71 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Bonkos O.B. Crpwii
2294929-21 0 114254 10:36:36  02:06:52 900.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O ByHbko B.M. Crpui
2294904-21 1 114254 10:36:47 02:07:03 899.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 byHbko B.M. Crpwii
1882248-21 1 115.048 10:38:26  02:08:42 893.93 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Bepec M.P. Crpui
2294807-21 1 130.101  10:55:20  02:25:36 893.55 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lonpa B.I. Crpuii

15392-21 1 128.000 10:52:32 02:23:46 890.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KBsacHbOBCbKMIA 3.B. Crpwii
2294970-21 1 119.134  10:45:.07 02:15:23 879.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 HakoHeyHwun B.B. Crpui
2294992-21 0 119.134 10:45:33  02:15:49 877.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HakoHeuHwii B.B. Crpwii
2295604-21 0 130.389 10:59:14  02:29:29 872.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Fonank M.B. Crpui
2294927-21 1 114254 10:41:01 02:11:17 870.29 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ByHbko B.M. Crpuii
2286082-21 1 119134  10:4847 02:19:03 856.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 HakoHeyHwui B.B. Crpuin
2294925-21 1 114254 10:43:15 02:13:31 855.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O ByHbko B.M. Crpui
2295029-21 1 118817 10:48:37 02:18:52 855.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLemensx P.J1. Crpwii
2295031-21 0 118.817 10:48:39 02:18:54 855.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 LLlemensk P.J1. Crpuin
2295025-21 0 118.817 10:49:04 02:19:19 852.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLemensk P.J1. Crpwii
2295018-21 0 118.817 11:00:44 02:30:59 786.96 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLemensk P.J. Crpui
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